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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
JAGUAR

1220819

1333572

1417557

1446266

1498874

1715123

1715124
2S7Q9D475AC
2S7Q9D475AD
3C1Q9D475AA
4S7Q9D475KD
RM2S7Q9D475AD
RM4S7Q9D475KD
JDE7436

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX

LGK
METZGER
AKS DASIS
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
ASHIKA

JP GROUP
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HC-Cargo
TOPRAN
SWAG

OSSCA
OSSCA

IPD

IPD

NK

NRF

RE-EX

ERA

0125022SX
080080005LGK
0892024
095029N
103572
103572
14342
14342
14940
14940
150000305
1519900500
175330
175330
18027
18027
181998
304233
33102834
40457
40457
458029
458529
4525001
48339
50800044
555069
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
Cross AINDE CGB710035

CASCO CVG72005AS
CASCO CVG72005GS
TMI EG00044

TMI EG00044
DELPHI EG1040612B1
DELPHI EG1040612B1
DELPHI EG1040615B1
DELPHI EG1040615B1
JAPANPARTS EGR0305
Remanauto EGR0103
INTERMOTOR EGR102
INTERMOTOR EGR102
DIPASPORT EGR216AN
DIPASPORT EGR216N
INTERMOTOR EGR385
INTERMOTOR EGR385
DIPASPORT EGR430N
INTERMOTOR ERV003
INTERMOTOR ERV003
INTERMOTOR ERV113
INTERMOTOR ERV113
INTERMOTOR ERV291
INTERMOTOR ERV291
LUCAS ELECTRICAL FDR148
LUCAS FDR148
INTERMOTOR LEGRO047
INTERMOTOR LEGRO047
INTERMOTOR LEGR240
INTERMOTOR LEGR240
LUCAS ELECTRICAL LEV0036
LUCAS ELECTRICAL LEV1539
MOTAQUIP LVER163
VEMO V25630051
VEMO V25630055
MGA VA7078
RE-EX VEG1035
WILMINK GROUP WG1015228
WILMINK GROUP WG1494699
WILMINK GROUP WG1749307
WILMINK GROUP WG1796544
QUINTON HAZELL XEGR102
QUINTON HAZELL XEGR11
QUINTON HAZELL XEGR240
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